

GR 1862 of 2010 (4947/2014)

Order dated:13/12/2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

(02) Accused persons file hazira.

One death intimation is filed along with photo copy of death certificate.

Call for death report from the concerned P.S. for the accused person namely Chandra Mohan Hasda

Fix 23/03/2023 for call for death report and appearance.