

GR 1862 of 2010 (4947/2014)

Order dated: 23/03/2023

Today is fixed for Call for death report & Appearance.

A death report is received from concerned PS.

According to report accused person namely Chandra Mohan Hasda is filed for ever.

Other accused persons file hazira.

Next date fixed for Evidence.

Issue summon upon CSW 1.

Fix 14/02/2024 for Evidence of CSW 1