

GR. Case : 1862 of 2010 (4947 of 2014)

Dated: 28-01-2025 ,

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1 .

Two Accused files petition .

No witness are present.

Issue summon upon CSW-1 ,2 & 3.

Fix: 14-02-2025 for evidence.

Judicial Magistrate, 4th court, Howrah.