

GR Case: 1862 of 2010 (4947 of 2014) 5)

Dated: 04-08-2025,

Today is fixed for evidence .

Accused files hazira

Report received from JB pur PS that witness Dhuma Hansda and Jhumpa Hansda are not found and Witness Chandmoni Hansda and Dhanu Hansda are not present,

Issue summon upon CSW -5, 6 & 7

.Fix: 11-12-2025 for evidence

JM4th court, Howrah.